
1 1

MICRO SD Module board

MB1256 A.1

1/18/2016

Title:

Size: Reference:

Date: Sheet: of

A4 Revision:

STM32H7-EVALProject:

MICRO SD 3.0 Card

4

7

8

11
23

1

25

24

5

3

22

6

2

10

9

13

17
14

18

12

19

20

15

21

16

M1

WLCSP module board
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